ISO15552
C
yl
in
d
e
r
®Pneumatic Cylinder

Square barrel
C
Ordering Example:
ISO15552 standard cylinder , 50 bore size, 50 stroke size, with magnet, and front and back fixed type
SENYA part# DNC50X50-S-LB
D N
ISO 15552
standard cylinder
Series Code
Series Code
 standard double cylinder
D: double-shaft double cylinder
J: double-shaft with adjustable stroke
5 0
Bore Size
32
40
50
63
80
100
125
5 0X
Stroke
25 - 500 mm
25 - 800 mm
25 - 1000 mm
25 - 1000 mm
25 - 1000 mm
25 - 1000 mm
25 - 1000 mm
1 0
Adjust Stroke
10
20
30
50
75
100
S
Magnet
S:
without magnet
with magnet
LB:
FA:
FB:
CA:
basic type
front and back fixed type
front cover fixed type (flange type)
back cover fixed type (flange type)
Back cover male clevis
Back cover female clevis with Pin CB:
TC: swinging type
TCM: swinging type attaching seat
C A
®
Product Accessories:
Product Dimensions :
ISO15552
C
yl
in
d
e
r
Pneumatic Cylinder
ISO15552 standard cylinder
Bore 32 - 125mm
SERIES
DNC P
n